Lauf um den Stausee in Losheim (Losheim) am 06.10.1985

4400 Meter

Pos. Name

1.
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Breit, Edgar
Waschbisch, Dirk
Hauch, Rainer
Langenbach, Richard
Schmitt, Volker
Jakobs, Uwe

Hoff, Andreas
Jakobs, Kurt
Schad, Siegbert
Thielen, Christian
Gebel, Rudiger
Klein, Thomas
Engel, Wolfgang
Jungmann, Lutwin
Rommelfanger, Werner
Dorgholt. Jens
Muller, Christian
Sieger, Alfred
Fandel, Hans-Georg
Winter, Henning
Braun, Sabine
MeRmer, Jochen
Zacher, Gerd
MeRBmer, Karl
Schwinn, Andreas
Freichel, Christoph
Birschoff, Christian
Jakobs, Gunther
Reiter, Michael
Lauenstein, Jurgen
Jakobs, Ralf
Dietrich, Evelyn
Vonbank, Markus
Schmelcher, Harald
Lehnen, Ferdi
FalRbender, Hans-Peter
Schmitz, Matthias
Weler,Manfred
Kaspar, Birgit
Urban, Klaus
Hoffmann, Arnold
Bastin, Margrit
Kirsch, Elvi

Sell, Glnther

Stutz, Alfred
Urbahn, Isolde
Austgen, Doris
Meyer, Oliver

Stoll, Frank

Verein/Ort
Thomm
Rappweiler
Bergen

Tholey
Hausbach

LC TS Rehlingen
Rappweiler

LC TS Rehlingen
Duppenweiler
LC TS Rehlingen

LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal

LC TS Rehlingen
Bergen
LC TS Rehlingen

Rappweiler
LC TS Rehlingen

Wabhlen

LAG Saarbriicken
LC TS Rehlingen
LSC Duppenweiler
LC TS Rehlingen
LSC Duppenweiler
Rehlingen

LC TS Rehlingen
TC Weiskirchen
LC TS Rehlingen
LC TS Rehlingen
Lebach

LC TS Rehlingen
Kdllerbach

LC TS Rehlingen
LC TS Rehlingen
LC TS Rehlingen
Losheim

Losheim

Losheim

TV Piesbach

LC TS Rehlingen
SVA Schmelz

TV Piesbach
Kollerbach
Saarbricken

TV Bel3eringen
Dillingen

TV Bel3eringen
Trier

LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal

Pl./AK
1M
2.M
3.M
4.M
5M
6.M
M
8.M
9I.M
10.M
11.M
12.M
13.M
14.M
15.M
16.M
17.M
18.M
19.M
20.M

1w
21.M
22.M
23.M
24.M
25.M
26.M
27.M
28.M
29.M
30.M

2.W
31.M
32.M
33.M
34.M
35.M
36.M

3.wW
37.M
38.M

4.W

S5.W
39.M
40.M

6.W

W
41.M
42.M

Zeit
0:15:08
0:15:23
0:15:24
0:16:07
0:16:11
0:16:30
0:16:34
0:16:35
0:16:35
0:16:39
0:16:40
0:16:43
0:17:08
0:17:10
0:17:14
0:17:19
0:17:21
0:17:23
0:17:29
0:17:46
0:17:49
0:18:07
0:18:08
0:18:08
0:18:10
0:18:10
0:18:11
0:18:30
0:18:42
0:19:09
0:19:10
9:34:00
0:19:35
0:19:48
0:19:59
0:20:01
0:20:02
0:20:03
0:20:08
0:20:13
0:20:14
0:20:15
0:20:30
0:20:51
0:21:18
0:21:24
0:21:32
0:22:12
0:22:14
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Lauf um den Stausee in Losheim (Losheim) am 06.10.1985

4400 Meter

Pos. Name Verein/Ort Pl./AK Zeit
50. Fell, Joachim Bad Badendorf 43.M 0:22:36
51. ?77?,Ingo 44.M 0:24:14
52. Baltes, Sven 45.M 0:24:19
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Lauf um den Stausee in Losheim (Losheim) am 06.10.1985

10.8 Kilometer

Pos. Name

1.
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Hilt, Rainer

Duus, Rainer
Weber, Andreas
Baldauf, Peter
Braun, Lothar

Birk, Erwin

Kilian, Andrea
Kasper, Wolfgang
Mergen, Franz-Josef
Herres, Gerhard
Klein, Friedbert
Hermesdorf, Wilfried
Schaller, Wolfgang
Croon, Gerhard
Neurath, Wolfgang
Kasper, Karl-Heinz
Hoffmann, Heiko
Sieger, Bernhard
Kohn, Walter

Tietz, Gilbert
Wagner, Manfred
Wagner, Harald
Sonntag, Gerhard
Schanz, Heinz
Koch, Alfred
Hewer, Bruno
Husung, Lothar
Mdller, Harald
Calcagno, Gaetano
Lorig, Egon
Andres, Christoph
Stoll, Walter
Stillemunkes, Stefan
Terres, Josef
Husung, Gabi
Dorrenbacher, Stefan
Scherer, Michael
Blum, Ernst Josef
Pitz, Martin

Klam, Rudi
Scherer, Michael
Jakobs, Peter
PreRer, Gerd
Eckel, Rudiger
Kehl, Norbert
Krampowski, Karin
Mller, Bernd
Binzel, Roland
Reichert, Rudolf

Verein/Ort

LC TS Rehlingen
LC TS Rehlingen
SV Saar 05

TL Huttersdorf
TV Lebach

LC TS Rehlingen

LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
TV Piesbach

TV Duppenweiler
LTF Marpingen

TG Konz

DJK Kollerbach

TV Piesbach

LSG Shbr.-Sulzbachtal
LSG Saarlouis

LG KSK Trier

LC TS Rehlingen
LLG Wustweiler

SV Saar 05

TV Piesbach

TG Trier

TV Duppenweiler
LC TS Rehlingen
LG Weiskirchen
LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
Trier

TC Weiskirchen
LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
LTF Winterbach
LT Honzerath

LC TS Rehlingen
Stennweiler

TV Ludweiler
DJK Kollerbach
Saarberg

TV Ensheim

Trier

Losheim

VA Neunkirchen
Sulzbach

LAG Saarbrucken
TG Konz

TC Weiskirchen
SV Saar 05
Lebach

Pl./AK
1.M
1.M40
2.M
3.M
1.M30
1.M35
4.M
2.M30
5.M
3.M30
2.M35
6.M
7™M
4.M30
2.M40
5.M30
1.M45
6.M30
3.M40
3.M35
4.M35
8.M
9.M
5.M35
7.M30
6.M35
7.M35
8.M30
4.M40
9.M30
10.M
8.M35
11.M
10.M30
1.W30
12.M
11.M30
13.M
14.M
2.M45
15.M
16.M
5.M40
17.M
3.M45
1.M45
6.W45
1.M40
12.MSch&uuml

Zeit
0:34:25
0:34:49
0:35:07
0:35:34
0:35:41
0:35:44
0:35:47
0:36:09
0:36:16
0:36:17
0:36:17
0:36:19
0:36:22
0:36:19
0:36:49
0:37:16
0:37:20
0:37:29
0:37:34
0:37:53
0:38:00
0:38:07
0:38:18
0:38:31
0:38:31
0:38:45
0:38:45
0:39:13
0:39:25
0:39:28
0:39:21
0:40:15
0:40:17
0:40:19
0:40:20
0:40:40
0:40:46
0:40:47
0:40:52
0:41:00
0:41:09
0:41:22
0:41:31
0:41:40
0:41:43
0:41:45
0:41:56
0:42:12
0:42:13
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Lauf um den Stausee in Losheim (Losheim) am 06.10.1985

10.8 Kilometer

Pos. Name

50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.

Werle, Josef
Brauninger, Gerhard
Post, Ekkehard
Lesch, Wolfgang
Schmitt, Barbara
Schillo, Manfred
Wolf, Herbert
Winter, Josef
Maas, Robert
Wagner, Hartmut
Schmitz, Alfred
Barenz, Wolfgang
Kallenborn, Richard
Schneider, Oliver
Selzer, Gerhard
Weller, Klaus
Klaser, Richard
Friedrich, Herbert
Stoll, Wolfgang
Stoll, Walter
Becker, Peter
Steuer, Bernhard
Jakobs, Hermann
Marx, Ernst
Wilhelm, Josef
Bantz, Wilhelm
Ful3, Walter
Sauerborn, Bernd
Go6bel, Andreas

Bettscheider, Manfred

Verein/Ort

TV Pittlingen
Saarbriicken

TC Weiskirchen
LAF Merchweiler
Eppelborn

LSG Saarlouis
LAG Saarbricken
LC TS Rehlingen
VfA Neunkirchen
TG Konz

Trier

TV Piesbach
VfA Neunkirchen
LC TS Rehlingen
LAV Dillingen

Waustweiler

Kell

TV Bliesen
FSV Ralingen
Losheim
Fraulautern
Holzerath

DJK Kodllerbach
LAG Saarbricken
TV Bliesen
Trier

LAC Westsaar
RV Bilsdorf

PI./AK
13.M30
7.M30
4.M40
9.M45
1.wW35
14.M
1.M50
2.M50
10.M35
11.M35
5.M45
15.M30
6.M45
1.MJugA
11.M35
7.M45
17.M
12.M
19.M
8.M45
20.M
9.M45
3.M50
13.M35
16.M30
4.M50
17.M30
14.M35
2.MJugA
10.M45

Zeit
0:42:14
0:42:20
0:42:22
0:42:24
0:42:37
0:42:38
0:42:40
0:42:54
0:42:56
0:42:58
0:43:04
0:43:07
0:43:12
0:43:15
0:43:28
0:43:30
0:43:32
0:43:37
0:43:39
0:44:01
0:44:17
0:44:36
0:44:37
0:44:42
0:44:43
0:44:47
0:44:52
0:44:54
0:44:57
0:44:58
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